



MODEL GC0751,752

ITEM#	PART #		GCO-751 / GCO-752 DESCRIPTION
	751	752	
3	4737A	4737A	PART: CABINET COVER [RDM] - GC500, 750, 1000
6	4937A	4937A	NUT SS 8-32 WING
	5036A	5036A	BRASS SCREW KNURLED THUMB 8/32 X 1"
9	4753A	4753A	PART: TANK INNER INSPECTION COVER [RDM] - GCO ALL
12	4821A	4821A	GASKET 9/16 X 4.5 X 6.5 - GCO ALL
15	4752A	4752A	PART: TANK INNER FLOAT BRACKET - GCO ALL
18	4901A	4901A	BRASS NUT 1/8 NPT (FPT)
21	4396A	4396A	THERMISTOR ELECTRONIC CONTROL FOR USE WITH 4395A, 4406A (
24	4717A	4717A	CU TUBE THERMOWELL 6.50" UNIVERSAL (R 3070A)
27	4743A	4743A	PART: MOTOR WALL BRKT 2 PUMPS - GCO ALL
30	4781A	4781A	SWITCH FLOAT ASSY (SPN 32 5288 000)
33	4373A	4373A	NUT SS 1/4-20 HEX WITH TOOTHED WASHER (SPN 18 9429 000)[ALLO
36	4684A	4684A	COMP R404A .75HP 115V/60HZ, POLYESTER OIL [GPD #T2168GK]
39	4779A	4779A	SS TUBE PICKUP/DISCHARGE W/.5" BARB [FITTINGS INC.] - GCO ALL
42	4560A	4560A	CLAMP HOSE STEPLESS - 198 19.8mm (OETIKER 16701021)(SPN 96 0
45	4228A	4228A	TUBING REINFORCED PVC NT 80 1/2 ID X 3/4 OD/FT (SPN 96 0817 000
48	4785A	4785A	TANK WATER ASSY WITH TWO EVAP TUBES - GCO750, 1000
51	4776A	4776A	PLUG GLYCOL TANK .50 DIA PICKUP/DISCHARGE OPENING - GCO A
54	4336A	4336A	MOTOR PUMP 1/3 HP 115V [PROCON #806] - WC, GC
57	4339A	4339A	CLAMP PUMP [PROCON #1113]
60	5050A	5050A	PUMP W/130# RELIEF VALVE & NO STRAINER (REPLACES 4338A)[PR
63	4898A	4898A	INSULATION PUMP RIGHT SIDE [LANCER #50-0113]
66	4899A	4899A	INSULATION PUMP LEFT SIDE [LANCER #50-0270]
69	4569A	4569A	PLASTIC CONNECTOR MALE 3/8 MPT X 1/2 BARB (SPN 96 0836 000)
72	4329A	4329A	PLASTIC ELBOW 1/2 BARB X 3/8 MPT
75	3088A	3088A	SCREW SS 8-32 X 3/8 PH TRUSS HD (SPN 96 0653 000)[ALLOY #PTMS
78	4771A	4771A	PART: THERMOSTAT BRKT SUPPORT - GCO ALL
81	5007A	5007A	LABEL GLYCOL IN/OUT - GC ALL
84	4823A	4823A	LABEL CONTROL PANEL - GC ALL
87	4851A	4851A	NUT SS 6-32 KEPS (SPN 33 0181 000)
90	4740A	4740A	PART: CONDENSER SHROUD - GC500, GC750
93	3340A	3340A	RUBBER WASHER - OJ2 FAN MOTOR
96	5092A	5092A	FAN BLADE 11" (REPLACED BY 5325A)[MORRILL #FV110CW40S63] -
99	4850A	4850A	MOTOR FAN 115V 600CFM (REPLACED BY 5323A)[MULTIPLEX #75-37
102	4994A	4994A	COMP .75 HP ELECTRICAL KIT [GPD #PB2168GK1]
102	5368A	5368A	PART: ELECTRICAL BOX - GC750
102	5369A	5369A	PART: ELECTRICAL BOX COVER - GC750
105	2941A	2941A	NUT SS 10-32 HEX (SPN 39 8024 400)[ALLOY #NMSSS10F]
108	4418A	4418A	LEGS CABINET 6" ADJ X 3/8
111	3023A	3023A	SCREW SS 10-32 X 1/2 PH TRUSS HD
114	2711A	2711A	NUT 5/16-18 SHAKE PROOF FLANGE (SPN 04 1809 000)[ALLOY #NFS

ITEM#	PART #		GCO-751 / GCO-752
	751	752	DESCRIPTION
117	2715A	2715A	WASHER 5/16 FLAT ZC COATED (SPN 04 1810 000)[ALLOY #WFLSS31
120	4827A	4827A	PART: FAN BRKT (REPLACED BY 5322A)[ACU] - GC AIR-COOLED (AFT
	5051A	5051A	FAN BRKT 35 WATT MTR (THRU 01/31/98)[MORRILL #M-23969-5]
123	3434A	3434A	COMP SLEEVE (SPN 04 1811 000)[TECUMSEH #70459] - ALL MODELS
126	4691A	4691A	COMPRESSOR RUBBER BUSHING & SLEEVES (4) [COPELAND #527-0
129	3933A	3933A	SCREW 5/16-18 X 1 1/2 CARRIAGE BOLT (SPN 04 1813 000)[ALLOY #H
132	4570A	4570A	DRIER REFRIGERANT (R134A) [SPORLAN #C-032-S][ALCO #EK032S]
135	4423A	4423A	CONDENSER 3/4HP 12 X 11 FINNED AREA (SPN 96 0723 000)
138	4744A	4744A	PART: PANEL ACCESS [RDM] - GC ALL
141	5016A	5016A	BRASS SCREW 8-32 X 3/8 THUMB
144	4718A	4718A	DECAL WIRING SCHEMATIC - GCO 500,750
147	4751A	4751A	PART: SHIELD FOR THERM ELEC [RDM] - GCO750, 1000, 2000
150	2712A	2712A	SCREW SS 8-32 X 5/8 SL HD
153	4658A	4658A	BOARD CIRCUIT (USES 2 4652A RELAYS) - 1/2 & 3/4 HP GLYCOL CHIL
156	3190A	3190A	SCREW MA 6-32 X 3/8 PH PAN SS (SPN 34 3326 000)[ALLOY #PPMSS
159	5056A	5056A	TERMINAL BLOCK ASSY - GC500, 750
162	4770A	4770A	PART: THERMOSTAT BRKT [RDM] - GCO ALL
165	2887A	2887A	BUSHING B-875-750 (SPN 33 1304 000)[HEYCO #2850]
168	4468A	4468A	SPACER .375 DIA X .375" LG (SPN 96 0833 000) - GC50, GC75
171	5009A	5009A	PLUG .875 DIA CABINET HOLE PLASTIC (HEYCO #3083)
174	5008A	5008A	PLUG .250 DIA CABINET HOLE PLASTIC (HEYCO #3053)
177	4656A	4656A	DISPLAY DIGITAL - GLYCOL CIRCUIT BOARDS
180	2665A	2665A	SWITCH POWER ON/OFF [WES-GARDE #RA901-VB-B-1-V]
183	4775A	4775A	PLUG BUTTON .562 X 1.125 HOLE (SPN 96 0913 000)
186	4774A	4774A	PLUG 1.25 DIA CABINET HOLE RUBBER [CAPLUGS] - GCO ALL
189	4661A	4661A	FITTING HOSE BARB INSERT [NORGREN #HFC-238-35]
192	4662A	4662A	FITTING HOSE BARB BODY BULKHEAD PANEL MOUNT [NORGREN #
195	4940A	4940A	LINECORD 20AMP SJO OR SJT 108" - GC500, 750
198	2662A	2662A	BUSHING SR-6N3-4 [LAMCOR]
201	4829A	4829A	PART: GRILLE CONDENSER [ACU #6662] - GCO
204	3024A	3024A	SCREW SS 8-32 X 1/2 PH TRUSS HD (SPN 34 3842 000)[ALLOY #PTMS
207	4820A	4820A	PART: CABINET [RDM] - GC500, 750, 1000

ITEM#	PART #		GCO-751 / GCO-752 DESCRIPTION
	751	752	
			ITEMS NOT SHOWN
	4669A	4669A	BOX BOTTOM TRAY W/WOOD SKIDS - GCO 500, 750, 1000
	4665A	4665A	BOX CORNER POST - GCO 500, 750, 1000, 2000
	4663A	4663A	BOX SHIPPING CARTON ASSY (R 4664A (4), 4665A (4), 4668A (1), 467
	4667A	4667A	BOX SHIPPING CRTN - GCO 500, 750, 1000
	4673A	4673A	COMP CAPACITOR .75HP 115V ASPERA 141-175 MFD 165V
	4681A	4681A	COMP OVERLOAD .75HP 115V ASPERA CST 00 HK
	4688A	4688A	COMP RELAY .75HP 115V ASPERA 2302005
	4790A	4790A	GLYCOL PRE-FILTER ASSY [CSC #000010] - GC ALL
	4822A	4822A	LABEL "1 2 3 4" - GCO
	5060A	5060A	MANUAL SERVICE - GC751, 752
	5091A	5091A	NUT SS 8-32 KEPS (SPN 96 0897 000)
	5090A	5090A	PART: FAN MTR RING 35 WATT MTR 11" BLADE - GC AIR-COOLED (BE
	4803A	4803A	WIRE BLU 13" THERM ELEC/TB5
	4805A	4805A	WIRE BLU 32" TB5/MTR1 OR TB6/MTR 2
	4806A	4806A	WIRE BLU 48" COMP RELAY/TB6
	4808A	4808A	WIRE BRN 9" GLYCOL RELAY 2 & 6/TB2
	4922A	4922A	WIRE BRN 10" GLYCOL RELAY/MTR SWITCH
		4810A	WIRE BRN 10" MTR SWITCH 1 OR 3/MTR SWITCH 2 OR 4
	4811A	4811A	WIRE BRN 13" THERM ELEC/TB1
	4973A	4973A	WIRE BRN 32" MTR 1 OR MTR 2/MTR SWITCH
	4818A	4818A	WIRE BRN JUMPER F 4.5" - GCO, GCW
	4815A	4815A	WIRE BRN 48" COMPRESSOR/REF SWITCH
	4920A	4920A	WIRE BRN 5" COMP RELAY COIL/THERM ELEC
	4921A	4921A	WIRE BRN 9" COMP RELAY COIL/REF SWITCH
	5114A	5114A	WIRE SPIRAL WRAP 3/8" BLACK/FT (100'/SPOOL)[MCMMASTER #7432
	5128A	5128A	WIRE WHITE 14" FS SWITCH - GCO 500A, 750A, 1000A